DATE IN lilqlOO ENGINEER * • - /d/ lifSf
ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
3 tfusn
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
Application Acronyms:

TUBB OIL & GAS (OIL) 60240
"Proposed Pool 2
"Work Type Code
D
"Well Type Code
O
"Cable/Rotary 1 4 Lease Type Code
P
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
"Multiple 1 7 Proposed Depth
6200*
"Formation
TUBB
1 9 Contractor M Spud Date
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
NO NEW CASING
2 2 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive rone and proposed new productive
zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
POHW/PRODEQPT. SQZ 5640'-5663'. DO CMT TO 5710'. DRILL TO 6200'.
CIRC CLEAN. ACZOH. RLH W/TBG, PUMP & RODS. RETURN WELL TO A .
PRODUCTION. 9 m r m n Exoifes 1 Year From Approval
D M Unto* M ^ U n ^ r w a y
Deceit
231 hereby ceritfy that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief. , S\ A OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
231 hereby ceritfy that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief. , S\ A
A p p w w d * : ^ ^ r r ^ r ^ f ^ n r - -
Pnntednamc: J. K*. RIPLEY ' f l Tide:
r«ie: REGULATORY O.A. DISTRICT l oSUi^gV!oQfi •
Date: Phone:
07/24/2000 (915)687-7148
Conditions of approval:
Attached •
MtfMZIMmt
NMI74IS
FcMMrrsM f̂la
State of New Mexico
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
PO Box 2088
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10. 1994
bsauctioas oa back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease • 4 Copies
Fee Lease • 3 Copies
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
' API Hmmb ar •FaalCa* ' M I l M t
30-025-09940 60240 TUBB O I L . & GAS ( O I L )
•»v apatt/Naaat * WaB Nawbar
2703 A L I C E PADDOCK 4
'OGJUDNa. avatar Naaw ' Q r a i i w
4323 CHEVRON U . S . A . , I N C .
1 9 Surface Location
ULarlotaa. Tn—hip Latlda Faat treat Ik* Nana/Saalalaa Faafraalaa Eatf/Wa*Saa Caaar/
G 1 2 2 S 3 7 E 1 9 8 0 NORTH 1 9 8 0 E A S T • L E A
1 1 Bottom Hole Location Ii F Different From Surface
ULar lataa. Saoaaa Tewwhip LatMa . Faat fraaHaa Narta/Saalfcaaa FaNfraalfcc EaaVWaftSaa Caaaty
4Q
r taiB Tianiitiiiaa Cidi Na.
NO AJLLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NONSTANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS and
NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
GARY E.JOHNSON
Governor
Jennifer A. Salisbury
Cabinet Secretary
Lori Wrotenbery
Director
Oil Conservation Division
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. 0. BOX 2088
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501